

SLP(C) No. 6011-6014/2019 (XII)
(IA FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 26016/2019
FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN REFILING ON IA 26017/2019
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 26018/2019
FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 26019/2019
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA

26035/2019)

SLP(C) No. 31633-31637/2018 (XII)
(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 165488/2018)

SLP(C) No. 2457/2019 (XII)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.6215/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.6216/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.6218/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(C) No. 6007/2019 (XII)

SLP(C) No. 6008/2019 (XII)
(FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 24881/2019
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA 24882/2019)

Date : 29-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Purbitaa Mitra, Adv.
Mr. K. V. Vijayakumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Srivignesh, Adv.
Mr. Jose Abraham, AOR

MR. D. Kumanan, Adv.
Mr. Pulkit Tare, Adv.
Mr. Suwendu Suvasis Dash, AOR

Mr. Rajendra Koushal, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

Mr. Raghav shankar, Adv.
Mr. Prateek K. Chadha, Adv.
Paru Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, AOR
Mr. S. Arun Prakash, Adv.

Mr. M.A. Venkatasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

Mr. Pranav Sachdeva, AOR

Ms.Neha Rathi, Adv.
Mr. Jatin Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. Pankhuri, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Kshirsagar, Adv.
Mr. Tushar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.04.2019.

In the meantime, parties are at liberty to exchange pleadings.

The respondent-State is also at liberty to file additional documents.

(INDU MARWAH)
COURT MASTER

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER